Ι	Subject to approval, acceptance, and confirmation by the Guilford County Board of Commissioners, the undersigned Offeror (hereinafter, referred to as "Offeror")			
	DARIUS Smith			
	hereby offers and agrees to purchase the following described real property belonging to Guilford County ("County"):			
	Parcel #: 0192491 Deed Book: 7422 Page: 227 Address: 1809 Brentwood 5to High Point The Offeror, agrees to pay for the sum of \$ 2600 for the afore- referenced real property, payable as Cartified For the 1800-			
	Address: 1909 BRENTWOOD Sto High Point			
П	The Offeror, agrees to pay for the sum of \$ 2600 for the afore-referenced real property, payable as Certified Funds to the County at the Date of Closing.			
Ш	The real property is being sold subject to tax liens and special assessments and taxes thereon. Therefore, all real property taxes, personal property taxes, assessments, tax liens, and special assessments against the real property will be the responsibility of the buyer.			
IV.	The above-referenced real property was acquired by the County through a Commissioner's Deed via foreclosure proceedings or other means. The County will not provide a warranty deed on this real property and the property is being sold as-is, including, but not limited to any taxes, assessments, liens, easements, rights-of-way, and conveyances of record. This property is being sold as-is, where-is with no warranties, guarantees or representations of quality or condition. Offeror Initials			
V.	Other conditions affecting the purchase of the property will depend on any additional designations or conditions imposed by the Guilford County Board of Commissioners.			
VI.	Upon approval, acceptance, and confirmation of this offer by the County, the Offeror directs the County to draw the deed in the following name:			
	Thomas of 5mith Group LL.C.			
VII.	This offer shall be irrevocable for one hundred twenty (120) days from the date of execution; and unless failure by the County to accept this offer within one hundred twenty (120) days shall render this offer null and void. Upon acceptance of this offer within the prescribed one hundred twenty (120) day period, the County agrees to provide at least sixty (60) days from the date of this offer for the Offeror to tender the full purchase price to the County in full settlement for the transfer of the real property. If the Offeror fails to make such settlement by the within the sixty (60) day period, the Offeror agrees that any payment deposited as earnest money shall be forfeited by the Offeror and shall automatically convert to an option fee which shall be retained by the County.			

Offeror Initials:

VIII. Projected Closing Date:		,, 20	
IX. The Offeror acknowledges that to dollars and 00/100 (\$26.00) will reundersigned will be required to predirectly to The Guilford County I	ed by the County and that the cording fee via each or check		
X. Offeror has included a Certified C. Deposit for the amount of	heck for the $\frac{1}{3}$	5% minimum, or greater, Security	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the particle authority duly granted, as of the day a and conditions as outlined herein this Office.	nd year first	above written, subject to the terms	t 3
OFFEROR:		ATTEST:	
DARIUS 5m/H () Offeror Address: 819 W RALCA BIVI) RUKY MOR Phone: (919) 345-62-61 Email: 50ARIUS 130/A			Date
	,, ,,,	No Corporate Seal Exists Ini	itials
ACCEPTANCE:			
GUILFORD COUNTY		ATTEST:	
COUNTY MANAGER	Date	Clerk to the Board	Date
(CC	OUNTY SEA	L)	

e . . . t

1	Commissioners, the undersigned Offeror (hereinafter, referred to as "Offeror")			
	bornhy offer Home Connection, LLC			
	hereby offers and agrees to purchase the following described real property belonging to Guilford County ("County"):			
	Parcel #: 0182310 Deed Book: 7422 Page: 2278			
	Address: 739 Hendrix St High Point, NC 27260			
n	The Offeror, agrees to pay for the sum of \$			
III.	The real property is being sold subject to tax liens and special assessments and taxes thereon. Therefore, all real property taxes, personal property taxes, assessments, tax liens, and special assessments against the real property will be the responsibility of the buyer.			
IV.	The above-referenced real property was acquired by the County through a Commissioner's Deed via foreclosure proceedings or other means. The County will not provide a warranty deed on this real property and the property is being sold as-is, including, but not limited to any taxes, assessments, liens, easements, rights-of-way, and conveyances of record. This property is being sold as-is, where-is with no warranties, guarantees or representations of quality or condition. Offeror Initials			
V.	Other conditions affecting the purchase of the property will depend on any additional designations or conditions imposed by the Guilford County Board of Commissioners.			
VI.	Upon approval, acceptance, and confirmation of this offer by the County, the Offeror directs the County to draw the deed in the following name:			
	Paramount Home Connection, LLC This offer shall be irreverable for one handald a connection.			
	This offer shall be irrevocable for one hundred twenty (120) days from the date of execution; and unless failure by the County to accept this offer within one hundred twenty (120) days shall render this offer null and void. Upon acceptance of this offer within the prescribed one hundred twenty (120) day period, the County agrees to provide at least sixty (60) days from the date of this offer for the Offeror to tender the full purchase price to the County in full settlement for the transfer of the real property. If the Offeror fails to make such settlement by the within the sixty (60) day period, the Offeror agrees that any payment deposited as earnest money shall be forfeited by the Offeror and shall automatically convert to an option fee which shall be retained by the County.			

County.

VII	I. Projected Closing Date: _	Octobe		, 20 <u>18</u>
IX.	The Offeror acknowledge dollars and 00/100 (\$26.0 undersigned will be required directly to The Guilford (\$26.0 to the control of the control	o) will not be covered to present the	red by the County a	1 . 1
Χ.	Offeror has included a Cer Deposit for the amount of	tified Check for the	e 5% minimum, or g	
	IN WITNESS WHEREO nority duly granted, as of the anditions as outlined herein	E HAV AND Vear tire	of Oborio william 1	•
OFFI	EROR:		ATTEST:	·
Addre	ss: 3102 Coverwood High Point, NC	Date 53 27265	Secretary or	Witness Date Date Drate Seal)
	-336-688-1964 randallpha@gn		□No Corporate	Seal Exists
ACCE	PTANCE:			
GUILF	ORD COUNTY		ATTEST:	
COUNT	Y MANAGER	Date	Clerk to the Board	Date
		(COUNTY SEA	L)	

	Subject to approval, acceptance, and confirmation by the Guilford County Board of Commissioners, the undersigned Offeror (hereinafter, referred to as "Offeror")		
	Lasanio Small		
	hereby offers and agrees to purchase the following described real property belonging to Guilford County ("County"):		
	Parcel #: 0125600 Deed Book: 2497 Page: 339		
	Address: 2846 2848 Lees Chapel Rd., Greenskoro		
II.	1)		
III.	The real property is being sold subject to tax liens and special assessments and taxes thereon. Therefore, all real property taxes, personal property taxes, assessments, tax liens, and special assessments against the real property will be the responsibility of the buyer.		
IV.	The above-referenced real property was acquired by the County through a Commissioner's Deed via foreclosure proceedings or other means. The County will not provide a warranty deed on this real property and the		
	property is being sold as-is, including, but not limited to any taxes, assessments, liens, easements, rights-of-way, and conveyances of record. This property is being sold as-is, where-is with no warranties, guarantees or representations of quality or condition.		
V.	property is being sold as-is, including, but not limited to any taxes, assessments, liens, easements, rights-of-way, and conveyances of record. This property is being sold as-is, where-is with no warranties, guarantees or		
	property is being sold as-is, including, but not limited to any taxes, assessments, liens, easements, rights-of-way, and conveyances of record. This property is being sold as-is, where-is with no warranties, guarantees or representations of quality or condition. Offeror Initials Other conditions affecting the purchase of the property will depend on any additional designations or conditions imposed by the Guilford County Board of		
	property is being sold as-is, including, but not limited to any taxes, assessments, liens, easements, rights-of-way, and conveyances of record. This property is being sold as-is, where-is with no warranties, guarantees or representations of quality or condition. Offeror Initials Other conditions affecting the purchase of the property will depend on any additional designations or conditions imposed by the Guilford County Board of Commissioners. Upon approval, acceptance, and confirmation of this offer by the County, the Offeror		

VIII. Projected Closing Date: NOV6-63	(, 30, 2018
IX. The Offeror acknowledges that the recording dollars and 00/100 (\$26.00) will not be covered undersigned will be required to present the redirectly to The Guilford County Register of Desired to the County Re	ed by the County and that the ecording fee via cash or check
X. Offeror has included a Certified Check for the Deposit for the amount of \$200.00	5% minimum, or greater, Security
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have s to authority duly granted, as of the day and year first and conditions as outlined herein this Offer to Purcha	above written, subject to the terms
OFFEROR:	ATTEST:
Offeror 10 1 18 Date	Secretary or Witness Date
Address: 972 Conton Street NW	
Palm Bay, FL 32907	(Corporate Seal)
Phone: 546, 846, 1514	
Email: 195anio, small@gmail.com	No Corporate Seal Exists Initials
ACCEPTANCE:	
GUILFORD COUNTY	ATTEST:
COUNTY MANAGER Date	Clerk to the Board Date
(COUNTY SEA	AL)

	Subject to approval, acceptance, and confirmation by the Guilford County Board of Commissioners, the undersigned Offeror (hereinafter, referred to as "Offeror")		
	DARIUS SMIK		
	hereby offers and agrees to purchase the following described real property belonging to Guilford County ("County"):		
	Parcel #: 0174943 Deed Book: 7596 Page: 167		
	Address: Dealson P1. The Offeror, agrees to pay for the sum of \$ 1050.00 for the afore-		
П.	The Offeror, agrees to pay for the sum of \$\frac{105000}{1000000000000000000000000000000		
III.	The real property is being sold subject to tax liens and special assessments and taxes thereon. Therefore, all real property taxes, personal property taxes, assessments, tax liens, and special assessments against the real property will be the responsibility of the buyer.		
IV.	Commissioner's Deed via foreclosure proceedings or other means. The		
	County will not provide a warranty deed on this real property and the property is being sold as-is, including, but not limited to any taxes, assessments, liens, easements, rights-of-way, and conveyances of record. This property is being sold as-is, where-is with no warranties, guarantees or representations of quality or condition.		
V.	property is being sold as-is, including, but not limited to any taxes, assessments, liens, easements, rights-of-way, and conveyances of record. This property is being sold as-is, where-is with no warranties, guarantees or		
	property is being sold as-is, including, but not limited to any taxes, assessments, liens, easements, rights-of-way, and conveyances of record. This property is being sold as-is, where-is with no warranties, guarantees or representations of quality or condition. Offeror Initials Other conditions affecting the purchase of the property will depend on any additional designations or conditions imposed by the Guilford County Board of Commissioners. Upon approval, acceptance, and confirmation of this offer by the County, the Offeror directs the County to draw the deed in the following name:		
	property is being sold as-is, including, but not limited to any taxes, assessments, liens, easements, rights-of-way, and conveyances of record. This property is being sold as-is, where-is with no warranties, guarantees or representations of quality or condition. Offeror Initials Other conditions affecting the purchase of the property will depend on any additional designations or conditions imposed by the Guilford County Board of Commissioners. Upon approval, acceptance, and confirmation of this offer by the County, the Offeror		

VII	I. Projected Closing Date:	,		, 20	
IX.	The Offeror acknowledges dollars and 00/100 (\$26.00) undersigned will be required directly to The Guilford Co	will not be covered to present the re	ed by the County a cording fee via ca	nd that the	
X.	Offeror has included a Certif Deposit for the amount of	fied Check for the	5% minimum, or g	reater, Security	
to aut	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, hority duly granted, as of the onditions as outlined herein the	day and year first	above written, sul	ject to the terms	
OFF	EROR:		ATTEST:	·	
Offer Addr	ess: 919 W 1891 	Date Date Date Description Description Description	, -	or Witness porate Seal) te Seal Exists Initi	Date als
ACC:	EPTANCE:				
GUII	FORD COUNTY		ATTEST:		
COUN	ITY MANAGER	Date	Clerk to the Boa	urd	Date

(COUNTY SEAL)

I.	Subject to approval, acceptance, and confirmation by the Guilford County Board of Commissioners, the undersigned Offeror (hereinafter, referred to as "Offeror")		
	hereby offers and agrees to purchase the following described real property belonging to Guilford County ("County"):		
	Parcel #: 0167176 Deed Book: 4665 Page: 0726		
	Address: 9248 US Highway 158, Stokesdale The Offeror, agrees to pay for the sum of \$ 4,600.00 for the afore-		
II.	The Offeror, agrees to pay for the sum of \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		
III.	The real property is being sold subject to tax liens and special assessments and taxes thereon. Therefore, all real property taxes, personal property taxes, assessments, tax liens, and special assessments against the real property will be the responsibility of the buyer.		
IV.	The above-referenced real property was acquired by the County through a Commissioner's Deed via foreclosure proceedings or other means. The County will not provide a warranty deed on this real property and the property is being sold as-is, including, but not limited to any taxes, assessments, liens, easements, rights-of-way, and conveyances of record. This property is being sold as-is, where-is with no warranties, guarantees or representations of quality or condition.		
V.	Other conditions affecting the purchase of the property will depend on any additional designations or conditions imposed by the Guilford County Board of Commissioners.		
VI			
	Upon approval, acceptance, and confirmation of this offer by the County, the Offeror directs the County to draw the deed in the following name:		

County.

VIII. Projected Closing Date: Nov6m 000	, <u>30</u> , ₂₀ 19
IX. The Offeror acknowledges that the recording dollars and 00/100 (\$26.00) will not be covered undersigned will be required to present the redirectly to The Guilford County Register of Expression of Expression (\$1.00).	ed by the County and that the cording fee via cash or check
X. Offeror has included a Certified Check for the Deposit for the amount of \$\frac{\psi}{2}\igotimes.\colon	5% minimum, or greater, Security
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have so to authority duly granted, as of the day and year first and conditions as outlined herein this Offer to Purcha	above written, subject to the terms
OFFEROR:	ATTEST:
Offeror 10/1/19 Date	Secretary or Witness Date
Address: 972 Canton Street IVW Palm Bay, FL FL 32907	(Corporate Seal)
Phone: <u>540.846.1514</u> Email: <u>lasanio.5mall@smail.Com</u>	No Corporate Seal Exists
ACCEPTANCE:	
GUILFORD COUNTY	ATTEST:
COUNTY MANAGER Date	Clerk to the Board Date

(COUNTY SEAL)